DUMAU JIU JITSU TOKY O CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Male | Grey | Peewee | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~27.0Kg

3mins

6

1

Bracket

Kouta Takahashi
PARAESTRA TOKYO

Nalu Tsuyuki
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB

B3

B8

Kazuki Tomita
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Ichiha Naito
X-TREME JU JTSU ACADEMY EBINA

Dario Tsuboi
INFIGHT JAPAN

B4

Rio Nakamura
PARAESTRA KOIWA

B9

B17




